
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

34 

77 

28 

44 

31 

46 

71 

Name 

Zvonimir SPAJIĆ 

Dominik HESS 

Gunars VALENIKS 

Daniel PALAGHEANU 

Viktor JOVANOVIĆ 

Luka ŠTRBAC 

Gregor FILIPPINI 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

11:39.656 

11:57.273 

12:14.242 

12:15.585 

12:15.747 

12:52.094 

13:04.315 

Diff 

17.617 

34.586 

35.929 

36.091 

1:12.438 

1:24.659 

Gap 

17.617 

16.969 

1.343 

0.162 

36.347 

12.221 

Best Tm 

1:55.452 

1:56.161 

1:58.552 

1:58.406 

2:00.383 

2:05.184 

2:07.483 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Diavel 

Ducati  749 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSR 600 

Ducati Monster 1200 

SUZUKI GSXR 750 

Ducati Supersport S 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.617 

Avg. Speed 

128.676 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.452 

Best Speed 

129.966 

Best Lap by 

34 - Zvonimir SPAJIĆ 
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DUCATI DAYS 

09.6.2018. - DUCATI DAYS 

Race Rookies 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:34:42 

Grobnik 4.168 km 

9.6.18 15:30 


